Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

Club
ANO

NOAS

NOV

NAOVV

ANO

NOV

NOV

NOKV

NOV

ANO

NAO

KEKROPS

NOKV

NAOVV

NAO

KEKROPS

NOV

NOV

NOKV

NAOVV

SZPARTACUS

NAOVV

NAO

KEKROPS

ANO

ANO

NAO

KEKROPS

ANO

NOKV

ANO

NOV

MSZA

NAOVV

ANO

NAOVV

ANO

NAOVV

NOV

NOKV

NAO

KEKROPS
NAO

Boat

IOANNOU
PANAGIOTIS

PANAGOPOULOS
ARIS

KOUTELAS MINAS
KALLITSIS PAVLOS
VASMANOLIS

ALEXANDROS

ANAGNOSTOU
NEFELI

ANAGNOSTOU
DANAI

STAMATOULAKIS
AGAPITOS

APOSTOLIDIS
GEORGIOS

KYRIAZAKOS
ANASTASIOS

KARASTAMATIS
VALANTIS

MOURELATOS
EFSTATHIOS

APOSTOLOU
PAVLOS

KAGKAS
KONSTANTINOS

PANAGOPOULOU
ATHANASIA

MANAKOGLOU
FILIPPOS

KARGOPOULOU
RENE

LOULOUDIS
ACHILLEAS

SARI VIKTORIA
TSOUMOU
GEORGIA

TZVILEVSKA
VERONIKA

VASILEIOU
GEORGIA

FLOUDOPOULOU
ANNA
KARAGRIGORIOU
FANOURIA

FLOUDOPOULOS
CHRISTOS

ZARTALOUDIS
DIMITRIOS

KOROVESIS
MICHAIL

PSARREAS
EKTORAS

JANCSO KRISTOF
TRYFONOPOULOU
ANGELIKI

KARAOGLANIS
STEFANOS

DROSOS IOANNIS
DOUVIS GIORGOS
KALAKONAS

NIKOLAOS
LAGOUDIS LOUKAS
NIKOLAOS
PANAGOU STAVROS
TSIATAS CHRISTOS

VIONIS DIMITRIS

32ND ATHENS INTERNATIONAL SAILING WEEK 2023

Techno293 Plus - U17

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 47, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

u17

PLUS

PLUS

u17

PLUS

PLUS

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

PLUS

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

PLUS

u17

u17

PLUS

u17

SailNo CrewGender AM

GRE
23

GRE 9
GRE
1268

GRE
16

GRE
28

GRE
1804

GRE
1611

GRE
30

GRE
770

GRE
336

GRE
861

GRE
36
GRE
899

GRE
121

GRE
1628

GRE
222

GRE
753

GRE
69

HUN
629

GRE
51

GRE
288

GRE 6
GRE
53

GRE
841

GRE
52

GRE
31
GRE
44

GRE
1966

HUN
173

GRE
60

GRE
66

GRE
58

GRE
67

GRE
802

GRE
26

GRE
213

GRE
101

GRE

M

M

36577

35388

SailSize year

7.8

8.5

7.8

8.5

7.8

7.8

8.5

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

8.5

6.8

8.5

7.8

2009

2006

2008

2009

2007

2007

2009

2008

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2009

2008

2009

2008

2007

2008

2007

2008

2007

2008

2009

2008

2008

2009

2009

2008

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2010

1978

2008

Nationality
GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

HUNGARIAN

GREEK

POLISH

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

HUNGARIAN

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

R1
2.0

1.0

(12.0)

(8.0)

3.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

9.0

11.0

15.0

18.0

14.0

16.0

23.0

(21.0)

20.0

24.0
26.0
25.0
28.0
(48.0

DNC)

(48.0
DNC)

4.0
(34.0)
(48.0
NSC)
30.0
32.0
27.0
(48.0

DNC)

(48.0
NSC)

31.0

29.0

R2
2.0

8.0

7.0

4.0

3.0

9.0

11.0

5.0

20.0

18.0

(48.0
DNF)
23.0
(48.0
DNC)
24.0

48.0
DNF

27.0
14.0
31.0
48.0
DNF
28.0
32.0
25.0
48.0
DNF
30.0
(48.0

DNF)
29.0

R3
1.0

2.0

3.0

7.0

5.0

8.0

6.0

4.0

(13.0)

9.0

10.0

(18.0)
(21.0)
15.0
17.0
16.0
14.0
(25.0)
19.0
20.0
22,0
(28.0)
48.0
DNF
26.0
29.0
48.0
DNF
27.0
11.0
24.0
23.0
(48.0

DNF)

(48.0
DNF)

(48.0
DNF)

48.0
DNF

48.0
DNF

48.0
DNC

(48.0

R4
1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

(12.0)

7.0

5.0

9.0

6.0

8.0

13.0

14.0

10.0

11.0

16.0

19.0

(20.0)

17.0

15.0

21.0

(23.0)

18.0

27.0

25.0

30.0

22,0
31.0
(48.0
DNC)
32.0

26.0

37.0

28.0

33.0

34.0

24.0

R5
1.0

2.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
(12.0)
(48.0
DNC)
7.0
9.0

8.0

4.0

16.0

15.0

(23.0)

14.0

17.0

20.0

21.0

19.0

22.0

24.0

18.0

26.0

10.0
28.0
48.0
DNC
30.0

27.0

29.0

48.0
DNC

31.0

R6
1.0

(4.0)

3.0

2.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

(12.0)

8.0

(13.0)

(18.0)

(17.0)

11.0

9.0

10.0
19.0
20.0
15.0
14.0
22,0
23.0
27.0
21.0
30.0
(31.0)
24.0
26.0
48.0
DNC
32.0
29.0

28.0

48.0
DNC

25.0

35.0

48.0

R7
(4.0)

3.0

2.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

11.0

1.0

9.0

13.0

10.0

6.0

14.0

16.0

(19.0)

18.0

(24.0)

23.0
(32.0)
25.0
12.0
33.0
48.0
DNC
29.0
30.0
31.0
34.0

27.0

28.0

Total
12.0

15.0

35.0

62.0

65.0

72.0

96.0

107.0

111.0

117.0

116.0

133.0

136.0

136.0

143.0

177.0

179.0

209.0

193.0

193.0

212.0

220.0

221.0

212.0

231.0

231.0

247.0

251.0

261.0

263.0

266.0

274.0

Nett
8.0

11.0

23.0

29.0

37.0

37.0

39.0

40.0

49.0

52.0

54.0

72.0

78.0

86.0

92.0

94.0

96.0

109.0

111.0

115.0

120.0

129.0

151.0

161.0

161.0

162.0

164.0

172.0

173.0

178.0

183.0

183.0

199.0

203.0

213.0

215.0

218.0

226.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36577
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=35388
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=33527
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=32875
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=35217
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=35222
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36495
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36423
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=32915
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=38236
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=34098
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36394
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=32828
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36751
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36355
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=33809
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36461
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=34084
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28790
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=33937
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=34016
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=39248
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=39863
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=39247
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31553
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=38238
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31374
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=39483
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=39827
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=39456
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=39825
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36518
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28941
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=41017
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=39734
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36466

Rank

39th

40th

41st

42nd

42nd

42nd

42nd

42nd

42nd

Club
KEKROPS

NOKV

NOV

NAOVV

NOKV

NOKV

NOKV

NAO

KEKROPS

NOD

NAOVV

Boat

VLITAKIS
ANASTASIOS

VALIADIS ORESTIS
KAGIALIS
GEORGIOS

VELISSAROPOULOU
SOFIA

GARDELINOS
VIKTOR

VIDAKIS ANTONIS
LEPTOURGOU
DOROTHEA

GKIONIS
KONSTANTINOS

TRYFONOPOULOU
GIOLANTA

Class

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

PLUS

SailNo
108

GRE
37

GRE
1028

GRE
85

GRE
218

GRE
216

GRE
55

GRE
755

GRE
967

GRE
818

CrewGender AM

SailSize year
31189 7.8-6.8 2007
31387 2009
40862 7.8 2008
39923 6.8 2008
40678 6.8 2008
37691 7.8-6.8 2008
36688 7.8 2007
29139 7.8 2007
36559 8.5 2006

Nationality

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

GREEK

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R1

33.0
(48.0
DNC)

(48.0
DNC)

(48.0
DNC)

(48.0
DNC)

(48.0
DNC)

(48.0
DNC)

(48.0
DNC)

(48.0
DNC)

R2

(48.0
DNC)

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
RET

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNF

R3
DNF)

48.0
DNF

48.0
DNF

48.0
DNF

48.0
DNF

48.0
DNF

48.0
RET

48.0
DNF

48.0
DNF

48.0
DNF

R4

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

R5
RET

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
RET

48.0
RET

48.0
DNC

48.0
RET

48.0
DNC

R6
DNC

48.0
DNC

36.0
48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

R7
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

37.0
48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

Total

321.0

324.0

325.0

336.0

336.0

336.0

336.0

336.0

336.0

Nett

273.0

276.0

277.0

288.0

288.0

288.0

288.0

288.0

288.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31189
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31387
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=40862
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=39923
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=40678
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=37691
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36688
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=29139
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=36559
http://www.sailwave.com/

